C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

FPR Frosted Polycarbonate Reflector
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
ORDER EXAMPLE:
HBS3-PEND-CSW-SR-LED100-CT4-120D-UNV-BK-BLDA
DIMENSIONS
DRIVER: Universal Voltage (120~277V) Electronic
Driver. 0-10V Low Voltage Dimming.
FINISH: UV Stabilized powdercoat finish.
HOUSING: Heavy-Duty aluminum construction with
no crevices/recesses or exposed screws.
LENS: Polycarbonate.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient Light Emitting
Diode.
BEAM ANGLE: 60° / 90° / 120° / 50x100° / Frosted
Lens (120°).
COLOR RENDERING INDEX: +73 CRI.
OPERATIONAL TEMPERATURE (AMBIENT):
-40°C to 45°C / -40°F to 113°F
POWER FACTOR: 0.95+.
MOUNTING: Aircraft Cable, Hook Mount, Pendant
Mount (Standard 1/2” NPT), Optional 3/4” NPT
Conduit Adapter, Trunnion Mount.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and
Canadian safety standards. ETL, cETL, FCC, CE,
RoHS Certified. Tested IK10 Impact Testing accord-
ing to IES 62262.2002. IP65 Rated. Buy American
Act Compliant.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty.
Product Specifications
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered
trademarks owned by Bluetooth® SIG, Inc.
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
Aluminum Reflector
(ALR)
Clear Polycarbonate
Reflector
(CPR)
Frosted Polycarbonate
Reflector
(FPR)
12.10.25
C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w
w